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4.40

1.75

1.75

(0.80)

0.95

NO OF CKT H

PACKING
O:TAPE & REEL

NOTES:
1. MATERIAL:
1.1 HOUSING: THERMOPLASTIC, HIGH TEMP.,
UL94V-0; COLOR:NATURAL.
1.2 CONTACT: COPPER ALLOY
1.3 FITTING NAIL: COPPER ALLOY
2. FINISH:
2.1 CONTACT:
N:100 u” MIN. MATT TIN PLATING OVERALL.
50u” MIN. NICKEL UNDERPLATING OVERALL.
2.2 FITTING NAIL:
N:100u” MIN. MATT TIN PLATING OVERALL,
50u” MIN. NICKEL UNDERPLATNG OVERALL.
3. REFLOW SOLDER CAPABLE TO 260°C
PER ACES SPEC.
4, SPEC. PLS. REFER TO PS—-51512—-XXXXX.
5. PACKAGE PLS. REFER TO 51512—-XXXXX-TRP.
6. PART NUMBER

51512-XXX X X — XXX

.

XXX| HOUSING COLOR
001 NATURAL

PLATING
N: MATT TIN PLATING OVER ALL

- N 2
TOLERANCES
X 05 XX 0.5
X #0.25 0K +0.1
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